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RX 9365.747 - RiLineX locking screw for support rails

RiLineX locking screw for component adaptor support rails with 60 mm busbar systems.

Features

Model No.

Packs of

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
ETIM 9

Product description

Approvals

Explanations

© Rittal 2026

RX 9365.747
50 pc(s).
0.05 kg
0.023 kg
73181900
EC002270

RiLineX locking screw for component adaptor support rails with 60
mm busbar systems.

Declaration of conformity



